
2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

1

15

8

22

5

19

12

6

20

13

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

JUNE 2025
M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

26 27 28

Level Up at your library!
June 1st-July 31   3rd-5th Grade 

Start your
beanstack

reading
challenge 

Family Event! 

Magician
Mikayla Oz @

6pm
At Central
Park Stage!

 

Events in red must be individually registered for! Register @
washington.lib.ia.us/events

Paint Along
@ 1:00pm
Library

 Makeit place

 
Button
Making
 @ 1:00

Library
Makeit place

 

TURN OVER!

29

Family Event! 
Puzzle

Contest 
@ 10:00

 
Family Event! 

Absolute
science

@ 10 
At Central
Park Stage!

 

Family Event! 
Redheaded

Reptiles
@ 10:00

Library 

 30

Family
Event:

Lifesize
candyland

( lib.
hours)

 

Let’s go
fishing @
marr park

10am 

 

Cardboard
creations 

@ 1:00
 

Family
Event:

Lifesize
candyland

( lib.
hours)

 

Family
Event:

Lifesize
candyland

( lib.
hours)

 



1

JULY 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Events in red must be individually registered for! Register @
washington.lib.ia.us/events

2 543

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29

Movie
Madness @

1:00 
The wild

robot

 

Family Event! 
dino

dimensions
@ 10am

Central park
stage

 your
beanstack

reading
challenge

ends 

30 31

Block
Party @
1:00-1:45

 

Level Up at your library!
July 1st-July 31  3rd-5th Grade 

tween hand-
building with

erin
@ 1:00

makeit place

Pokemon
trading

@ 4:00-4:45

 

Family Event! 
foamzone

10am-noon
central

Park

Egg drop
challenge

@ 1:00

 

makeit @ your
lib. 10am & 1:00

Lib. Makeit
place (reg for

1 time)

 


