Events in red must be individually registered for! Register @

回修落回	

ТИИ

washington.lib.ia.us/events LEVEL UP AT YOUR LIBRARY! **JUNE 1ST-JULY 31 3RD-5TH GRADE**

ΓDΙ

C A T

TET DAY STAFFE.	MUN	IUE	WED	IHU	FKI	SAI
1 START YOUR BEANSTACK READING CHALLENGE	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 FAMILY EVENT! MAGICIAN MIKAYLA OZ @ 6PM AT CENTRAL PARK STAGE!	PAINT ALONG @ 1:00PM LIBRARY MAKEIT PLACE	12	LET'S GO FISHING @ MARR PARK FAMILY 10AM EVENT: LIFESIZE CANDYLAND (LIB. HOURS)	14 FAMILY EVENT: LIFESIZE CANDYLAND (LIB. HOURS)
15	16 FAMILY EVENT: LIFESIZE CANDYLAND (LIB. HOURS)	17	18	19	20 BUTTON MAKING @ 1:00 LIBRARY MAKEIT PLACE	21 FAMILY EVENT! PUZZLE CONTEST @ 10:00
22	23 FAMILY EVENT! ABSOLUTE SCIENCE @ 10 AT CENTRAL PARK STAGE!	24	25 CARDBOARD CREATIONS @ 1:00	26	27	28 FAMILY EVENT! REDHEADED REPTILES @ 10:00 LIBRARY
29	30					

WED

TURN OVER!

Events in red must be individually registered for! Register @

@ 10AM

CENTRAL PARK

STAGE

ERIN

@ 1:00

MAKEIT PLACE

washington.lib.ia.us/e			vents LEVEL UP AT YOUR LIBRARY! JULY 1ST-JULY 31 3RD-5TH GRADE				
JUL	1 2020		JULY 1ST-JULY 31 3RD-5TH GRADE				
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
		EGG DROP CHALLENGE @ 1:00	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9 MOVIE 9 MADNESS @ 1:00 THE WILD ROBOT	10	11 BLOCK PARTY @ 1:00-1:45	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23 POKEMON TRADING @ 4:00-4:45	24	25 MAKEIT @ YOUR LIB. 10AM & 1:00 LIB. MAKEIT PLACE (REG FOR 1 TIME)	26 FAMILY EVENT! FOAMZONE 10AM-NOON CENTRAL PARK	
27	28 FAMILY EVENT! DINO DIMENSIONS	29 TWEEN HAND-BUILDING WITH	30	31 YOUR BEANSTACK READING			

CHALLENGE

ENDS